
** Clear / Colour Iron

16 1,5 mt.

One Level Pendant lamp

Bohemia Crystal Yes

Iron Indoor

65 cm. 1 99 X 78 X 29

110 cm.

0,23

23 Kg.

18 Kg.

40 No

IP20 230 V

E14 50 Hz

25º CLASS I

Pendant lamp

DATE:

CHANDELIER CODE:

SERIES:

DESCRIPTION:

08/11/2021

650165

LAMP

CHARACTERISTICS

Glass Material

SOROLLA

Mounting Chain Material

Length of mounting chain

** Check our colour list: 

Volume (m3)Wall background

Gross weight

Installation

Assembly instructions

http://www.iriscristal.com/colourlist

MEASUREMENTS PACKAGING

Height Box (cm)

Diameter Box (cm)

Length Box (cm)

Crystal colour

Nº Lights

Nº lights by levels

EnvironmentMounting Plate Material

Mounting system Connection

Net Weight

LUMINAIRE

Lampholder Frequency 

Temperature Isolation class

Power (W): Lamp include

IP Protection Voltage 


